



BID TABULATION

Murray Field Airport
Eureka, California
Rehabilitate Runway 12/30, Twy A, and Twy A1 - A4
AIP No. 3-06-0010-0xx-2024
ACI No. 236967
Bid Opening: April 29, 2024 at 2:00 p.m., PDT

					Engineer's Estimate		American Road Maintenance		Mercer-Fraser Company	
Item No.	Spec No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Schedule I - Rehabilitate Runway 12/30, Taxiway A, and Taxiway A1 - A4										
1	C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 31,512.86	\$ 31,512.86	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 59,102.95	\$ 59,102.95
2	P-153	Controlled Low Strength Material (CLSM)	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental	Incidental
3	P-101a	Pavement Removal (Full Depth)	953	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 9,530.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 38,120.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 38,120.00
4	P-101b	Crack Sealing	5	TON	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 22,000.00
5	P-101c	Marking Removal	34,782	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 52,173.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 52,173.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 26,086.50
6	P-101d	Surface Preparation	46,804	SY	\$ 0.50	\$ 23,402.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 11,701.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 35,103.00
7	P-101e	Pavement Repair	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 215,233.10	\$ 215,233.10
*8	P-608	Asphalt Surface Treatment (w/ Sand)	46,804	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 93,608.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 128,711.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 154,453.20
9	P-620a	Marking	18,891	SF	\$ 1.50	\$ 28,336.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 28,336.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 28,336.50
10	P-620b	Temporary Marking	16,931	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 16,931.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 25,396.50	\$ 1.25	\$ 21,163.75
TOTAL SCHEDULE I					\$ 317,993.36		\$ 544,438.00		\$ 599,599.00	

*Bid Alternative 1 Item *8-BA may be selected by the Sponsor to replace Item *8 of Schedule I.

					Engineer's Estimate		American Road Maintenance		Mercer-Fraser Company	
Item No.	Spec No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
Bid Alternative 1										
*8-BA	P-608H	Asphalt Surface Treatment (Heavy)	46,804	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 234,020.00	\$ 5.75	\$ 269,123.00	\$ 9.98	\$ 467,103.90
TOTAL SCHEDULE II					\$ 234,020.00		\$ 269,123.00		\$ 467,103.90	

*Bid Alternative 1 Item *8-BA may be selected by the Sponsor to replace Item *8 of Schedule I.

					Engineer's Estimate		American Road Maintenance		Mercer-Fraser Company	
Bid Total - Schedule I					\$ 317,993.36		\$ 544,438.00		\$ 599,599.00	
Bid Total - Bid Altenative 1					\$ 234,020.00		\$ 269,123.00		\$ 467,103.90	